

FEE SCHEDULE

Rock Tree Sky is committed to being an economically diverse community. We work with families of all financial backgrounds and offer assistance to make RTS widely accessible. If RTS feels like the right program for your children, please do not hesitate to contact us to figure out how the program can work for your family.

Full Day Enrichment Program for Transitional Kindergarten(TK) through 12th Grades 9am-3pm M-F						
Number of Days of Attendance	Annual Fee for Charter/PSA/Other Learners	Monthly Installment Amounts for Charter/PSA/Other Learners	Annual Fees for Learners enrolled in Summit School	Monthly Installment Amounts for Learners enrolled in Summit School		
1 day/Week	\$2,725	\$272.50	\$0	\$0		
2 days/Week	\$5,450	\$545.00	\$0	\$0		
3 days/week	\$7,575	\$757.50	\$2,725.00	\$272.50		
4 days/week	\$10,100	\$1,010.00	\$5,450.00	\$545.00		
5 days/week	\$12,625	\$1,262.50	\$7,575.00	\$757.50		
Half day	\$1362.50	\$136.50	\$0	\$0		

Pebbles Non-Separation Program for 2-4 Year olds 9am-12pm			Pebbles Aftercare for 4 year olds 12-3 PM (M-Th Only)	
Number of Days of Attendance	Annual Fee	Monthly Installment Amount	Annual Fee	Monthly Installment Amount
1 day/Week	\$1,440.00	\$144.00	\$1,440.00	\$144.00
2 days/Week	\$2,880.00	\$288.00	\$2,880.00	\$288.00
3 days/week	\$4,320.00	\$432.00	\$4,320.00	\$432.00
4 days/week	\$5,760.00	\$576.00	\$5,760.00	\$576.00
5 days/week	\$7,200.00	\$720.00	\$7,200.00	\$720.00

Monthly Installment Amounts shown here reflect that one-tenth of the yearly fee is billed ten times,
Our programs for Kindergarten through 12th grades are not month to month commitments, but we have
provided the monthly payment amounts to help you plan. For consistency in our community, we request that you
enroll your child for the entire school year, or remainder of the school year, when possible.

Fee is payable in advance and continues during student absences or planned partial attendance.